
Nutritional Consultation with Individualized 
Dietary Plan
Body Composition Measurement
(body fat / muscle / liquid measure)
Colonic Hydrotherapy
Single treatment €90
Three sessions (per treatment)
Food Intolerance Testing
(Kinesiology and/or bio-resonance testing)
Full Body Bio-Resonance Testing and Follow Ups 
Bioresonance Therapy.
Metabolic Typing Test
Homeopathic consultation
First consultation €70
Follow up visits
CEASE Therapy
First consultation €65
Follow up visits
NAET Therapy
First consultation 
Follow up visits
Aura Scanning with Extensive Report
Reiki Treatment
Reiki Courses
Level I
Level II
Master Level

Our Price List

Book your appointment now
+357 25 77 33 50

Agias Filaxeos 284, Flat 102, Agia Fila, Limassol, Cyprus.
t: +357 25 773350, m: +357 99 627587, f: +357 25 773360

€45.00

€15.00

€90.00
€80.00

€70.00
€70.00

€70.00
€70.00

€65.00
€50.00

€65.00
€30.00
€30.00

€30.00

€120.00
€220.00
€320.00

€50.00
€50.00


