

Our Price List

Nutritional Consultation with Individualized Dietary Plan	€45.00
Body Composition Measurement (body fat / muscle / liquid measure)	€15.00
Colonic Hydrotherapy Single treatment €90 Three sessions (per treatment)	€90.00 €80.00
Food Intolerance Testing (Kinesiology and/or bio-resonance testing)	€70.00
Full Body Bio-Resonance Testing and Follow Ups	€70.00
Bioresonance Therapy.	€50.00
Metabolic Typing Test	€50.00
Homeopathic consultation First consultation €70 Follow up visits	€70.00 €70.00
CEASE Therapy First consultation €65 Follow up visits	€65.00 €50.00
NAET Therapy First consultation Follow up visits	€65.00 €30.00
Aura Scanning with Extensive Report	€30.00
Reiki Treatment	€30.00
Reiki Courses Level I Level II Master Level	€120.00 €220.00 €320.00

Book your appointment now +357 **25** 77 33 50